Non-financial liabilities and equity

Tax liabilities ..... 11,060 - - - - - - 11,060

Other non-financial liabilities ..... 39,292 21 6 - - - - 39,319

Shareholders' equity ..... 206,582 - - - - - - 206,582

Non-controlling interest ..... 504 - - - - - - 504

Non-financial liabilities and equity ..... 257,438 21 6 - - - - 257,465

Management reporting

of currency risk  ..... (2,369) 2,248 537 5 (70) 53 (403)

*  The net position of the currency risk is presented in accordance with IFRS.

Cash and balances with CB ..... 

  The management monitors currency risk with more assets and liabilities underlying as it is considered to be a more accurate measurement of the Group's

currency exposure. The net position, as seen by the management, is the position used for managing the currency imbalance.

64

Arion Bank Condensed Consolidated Interim

Financial Statements 30 September 2025

Amounts are in ISK millions

Notes to the Condensed Consolidated Interim Financial Statements

45. Market risk, continued

Sensitivity analysis for currency risk

Currency -10% +10% -10% +10%

(538) 538 (225) 225

(5) 5 (54) 54

(11) 11 (1) 1

(12) 12 7 (7)

(16) 16 (5) 5

54 (54) 40 (40)

Equity risk

Sensitivity analysis for equity risk

Equity -10% +10% -10% +10%

(441) 441 (374) 374

(704) 704 (740) 740

(531) 531 (286) 286

Derivatives

31.12.2024

USD ..... 

31.12.2024

EUR ..... 

Banking book - listed ..... 

Equity risk is the risk that the fair value of equities decreases. For information on assets seized and held for sale and equity exposures,

see Notes 30 and 24 respectively.